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= olica FATE BIEHE | EE | &EE | ITBE | REHES | BoiEs
104/03/02 130,042 4,105,371 31.e5| 31.80f 31.50, 31.60f +0.15 106
104/03/03 58,005 1,831,215 31.55| 31.70| 31.50| 31.55 -0.05 49
104/03/04 66,017 2,062,963| 31.55| 31.55| 31.15] 31.15 -0.40 61
104/03/05 78,009 2,455,597 31.50| 31.65| 31.25| 31.50| +0.35 66
104/03/06 167,147 5,323,124 31.80( 32.10] 31.60| 31.60( +0.10 112
104/03/09 81,038 2,540,604| 31.60( 31.80] 31.25| 31.40 -0.20 91
104/03/10 76,152 2,378,243 31.40( 31.40] 31.10| 31.25 -0.15 71
104/03/11 85,027 2,649,941 31.50( 31.50] 31.10| 31.10 -0.15 80
104/03/12 54,025 1,688,425 31.10| 31.35| 31.10| 31.20f +0.10 61
104/03/13 636,020 20,495,960( 31.25| 32.90( 31.25| 32.50f +1.30 415
104/03/16 152,030 4,897,073 32.50( 32.70f 32.00f 32.05 -0.45 108
104/03/17 132,047 4,257,857 32.50( 32.50| 32.05| 32.10f +0.05 79
104/03/18 67,087 2,156,311 32.15| 32.25| 32.10| 32.20| +0.10 53
104/03/19 169,015 5,428,610 32.20| 32.40| 31.80] 32.35| +0.15 106
104/03/20 397,053 13,004,702 32.40| 33.20| 32.25| 32.55| +0.20 260
104/03/23 124,101 4,059,890 32.60( 32.95| 32.55| 32.55 0.00 151
104/03/24 74,056 2,401,112 32.60| 32.60| 32.30| 32.30 -0.25 82
104/03/25 66,024 2,117,319 32.40| 32.40| 32.00| 32.05 -0.25 62
104/03/26 73,051 2,325,136| 32.05| 32.20| 31.30| 31.85 -0.20 101
104/03/27 71,051 2,254,634 31.55| 32.00{ 31.55| 31.90| +0.05 88
104/03/30 100,104 3,181,386| 31.90| 32.20| 31.70| 31.70 -0.20 132
104/03/31 69,000 2,175,650 31.80| 31.80| 31.45| 31.50 -0.20 43




